Te
rm
in
i S
ea
t
(C
M

3 of 7   Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com Version 3 © SFA 2021 Version 3 © SFA 2021 Street Furniture Australia    1800 027 799    streetfurniture.com    4 of 7
Termini Seat (CMT1) with black panels, Splay legs and Textura Monument frame.
How to order in 5 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
United States  + 1 212 763 0174
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
3. Select arms
Polished or powder coated
•	 2 end arms, in same finish as frame
•	 Arms for every seat
•	 Specify quantity:
4. Select panel colour
	 Polyurethane in fine textured finish. Hardness - 90 shore A.
Black Terracotta
5. Select frame colour
More colours can be found on the colour chart at streetfurniture.com/colour-chart
one-seater
670
26 3/8"
1875
73 7/8"
3135
123 3/8"
3135
123 3/8"
3080
121 1/4"
1875
73 7/8"
2500
98 3/8"
2450
96 1/2"
1300
51 1/8"
1925
75 3/4"
1815
71 1/2"
2555
100 5/8"
two-seater with
left hand table
four-seater with
left hand table
four-seater with
right hand table (without arms)
four-seater with
middle table
two-seater with
right hand table
three-seater with
left hand table
three-seater with
right hand table (without arms)
two-seater three-seater three-seater
(without arms)
four-seater
Polished
for Alpha leg only
Textura Monument
Textured GL329A
Textura Black
Textured GN305A
Textura Woodland Grey
Textured GL333A
termini seat
680 W x 890 H x various lengths
26 3/4" W x 35" H x various lengths